Y4eOHBIN IJIAH

IMpodeccuonanbHasi mepenoaroToBKa

10 J0NOJHUTEIHLHON MpodeccnoHAIBLHOM 00pa3oBaTeILHON MPpOorpaMmme

«JIOI'OHEAUS»
Ne | Hupekc HaunmenoBanue pazgesnoB | TpynoemkocTs Kou-Bo yacosn dopma
W TACHHUILIIHH HTOTOBOTO
KOHTPOJISI
JIeK | np | cam
b1.b ba3oBas yacTh
b1.b1 OowmenpodeccnoHaJbHBINH MOAYJIb
1 b1.B1.1 CrnenmanbHas Iearoruka 32 8 8 16 OK3aMeH
2 b1.b1.2 OcHOBBI HEHPOPHUINOTIOTHH 52 8 16 28 | 3auer
u BBICILICH HEpPBHOMU
JIESATEIILHOCTH
3 b1.b1.3 HeBponatonorus 52 8 16 28 | Dk3ameH
4 H Amnatromus, ¢usuonorus u 60 8 16 36 | Ox3ameH
MATOJIOTHSI OPTaHOB pEYH,
CIIyXa U 3pCHHS
5 b1.b1.5 [Icuxomaronorus 32 8 8 16 | 3auer
6 b1.b1.6 HndopmanmoHHble 32 - 8 24 | 3auer
TEXHOJIOTHH B CTIEIUATTBHOM
obpazoBannu (Texuuyeckue
u ayJIMOBU3yaJIbHBIC
cpeJicTBa O0yUYeHHs)
b1.B BapuatuBHasi 4acthb
b1.B.OJ] Obs3aTe/bHbIE TUCHUILIAHbBI
7 Bb1.B.OA.1. | Ilcuxosoruueckue 32 8 8 16 | Ox3ameH
OCHOBBI JIOTOmenH.
b1.B.O/[.1.1 | IIcmXOaWHTBHUCTHKA
8 b1.B.OJ.2 DuJ10J10THYeCKHe OCHOBbBI 32 8 8 16 | 3auer
JIOTOMeINH.
Bb1.B.O.2.1 | Pycckuil s3bIk ¢ OCHOBaMH
SI3BIKO3HAHUS
9 b1.B.O/1.2.2 | OnTtorenes peueBoit 32 8 8 16 | 3auer
JIeSATEIIbHOCTH
b1.B.OJ.3 Jloromenust
10 | B1.B.OA.3.1 | Teopernueckue OCHOBBI 32 8 8 16 | 3auer
nmoroneanu. (BBegenue B
JIOTOTIETUTIECKYIO
CITCIIUAIBLHOCTD)
11 | b1.B.OA.3.2 | Hapymenus rojgoca 40 8 8 24 | 3auer
12 | b1.B.OA.3.3 | HQucnamus 44 8 16 20 | DOx3ameH
13 | b1.B.O.3.4 | Punomanus 40 8 8 24 | Dx3aMeH
14 | B1.B.OA.3.5 | duzaptpus 44 8 16 20 | Ok3ameH
15 | B1.B.OJI.3.6 | Ananus 44 8 16 20 | Dx3ameH
16 | B1.B.OJ1.3.7 | 3aukaHue 40 8 8 24 | Dx3aMeH
17 | B1.B.O.3.8 | Adazus 44 8 16 20 | DOx3ameH
18 | b1.B.OA.3.9 | HapyumieHuss  NUCbMEHHOMH 44 8 16 20 | Ox3ameH
peun
b1.B.O1.4 Jloromeaquyeckue TeXHOJOTHH
19 | B1.B.OJ1.4.1 | TexHonorus 00OCIIeIOBaAHUS 32 8 16 8 3auer
1 OPMHUPOBAHHSI MOTOPHOM
CTOPOHEBI pEUH
20 | b1.B.OJ1.4.2 | TexHomorus 16 - 8 8 3auer

hopMHUpOBaHUS TEMITO-




PUTMHUYECKON OpraHu3alluu
YCTHOM peuH MpH 3auKaHUU

21

b1.B.Oa.4.3

TexHomorus
dhopMHUpOBaHUS
MIPOU3HOCUTEILHOM
CTOPOHBI pedn

16

3auer

22

B1.B.OJ1.4.4

Wunusuayanbaeie  GOpMBI
JIOTONIEANICCKOU PabOTHI

16

3auer

23

B1.B.0/1.4.5

®dpoHTaATBHBIE (hopMbI
paboThI

24

16

3auer

B1.B.]B

JAMcuunjnHbl 1o BHIOOPY

24

51.B.JIB.1

Jloroneamueckoe
CONPOBOXKICHHUE JIeTEH C
PAC

52

36

3auer

25

51.B.JIB.2

Jloroneaudeckas ~ pabora
npu Hapymenmsx OJIA:
JeTCKUI uepedpanbHbIi
napainy

52

36

3auer

26

51.B.JIB.3

Jloromenuaeckas ~ pabora
npu HapyLICHUAX
UHTEJUIEKTa: OCHOBBI
onmro)peHONeIarOr KU

24

16

3auer

27

F1.B.JIB.4

CemMeliHoe BOCIIUTaHUE
Jeren c pedeBbIMU
HapyIIEHUSIMU

32

16

3auer

28

B1.B.JIB.5

Jloroneanyeckast puTMHKa

32

3auer

29

F1.B.JIB.6

Opranuzanusi COBMECTHOH
paboThl yUYHUTENSA-JIOTOIEe 1A
u nejarora
oOpa3oBarenbHON
OpraHu3alyu

24

3auer

30

b2

31

b3

Hroropas arrectanus

80

72

HUToro

1136

188

324

544




